
 

CONTACT DETAILS 

First Name  Surname  Department/Job Title  Job Title  Company  Direct Line  Mobile  E-Mail  

Lucy Moss Scotland  Development Officer  British Showjumping   07584  
706458  lucy.moss@britishshowjumping.co.uk  

Michelle  Clough  Northern  Development Officer  British Showjumping   07584  
706459  michelle.clough@britishshowjumping.co.uk  

Anne  Newbery  South West  Development Officer  British Showjumping   07584  
706463  anne.newbery@britishshowjumping.co.uk  

Peter  Hurley  South East  Development Officer  British Showjumping   07584  
706464  peter.hurley@britishshowjumping.co.uk 

Paul  Nicholson  Wales & West Midlands  Development Officer  British Showjumping  
 07584  

706460  paul.nicholson@britishshowjumping.co.uk  

Melanie Scott East & East Midlands  Development Officer  British Showjumping   07584  
706461  melanie.scott@Britishshowjumping.co.uk 

Iain  Graham  Executive Office  Chief Executive  British Showjumping  02476  
698901  

07823  
447386  iain.graham@britishshowjumping.co.uk  

Michael  Bainbridge  Sport Team  Officials Coordinator British Showjumping  02476  
698803  

07880  
191899  michael.bainbridge@britishshowjumping.co.uk  

Justine  Naylor  Sport Team  National Director of Sport  British Showjumping  02476  
698815  

07584  
706457  justine.naylor@britishshowumping.co.uk  

 


